Work under      :    

Transformer Insertion work under Electrical Sections 

EDAVANNAPARA,MUNDAKKULAM,KIZHISSERI and 

PULIKKAL. 

Estimated PAC     :  

Rs: 17,66,250/- (Seventeen Lakh Sixty Six Thousand 

Two Hundred Fifty) 

Last Date & Time of receipt :  

of sealed work quotations   

30-10-2025 @ 12:00 pm.     

Date & time of opening  :  

of work quotation  

30-10-2025 @ 03:00 pm. 

Work Duration          :   

30 days. 

Quotation Method     :  Shall be quoted in figures (Percentage)